## QUEER FILM FESTIVAL UTRECHT (QFFU) GDPR COMPLIANCE

Under the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR) (EU) 2016/679, Queer Film Festival Utrecht is committed to ensuring the security and protection of the personal information that we process, and to provide a compliant and consistent approach to data protection. Photos, videos and audio recordings in which you are recognizable, made by order of Queer Film Festival Utrecht, are only used by us with your consent. By attending Queer Film Festival Utrecht's events, you give Queer Film Festival Utrecht permission to publish the photographic, video and/or audio material on social media, website and other means of communication and advertisement, including the use for archival purposes. If you have any questions related to our GDPR compliance and consent retrieval, please contact us at media@gffu.nl.